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Here you will find the menu of Arby's in Buffalo. At the moment, there are 93 meals and drinks on the menu.
Arby's in Buffalo, MN, is a popular American restaurant known for its wide selection of delicious fast-food options
and a friendly atmosphere. With an average rating of 3.1 stars, it's a great place for a casual meal. Arby’s doors
are open daily from 10:00 AM to 11:00 PM, making it a convenient spot for lunch or dinner. Whether you're dining
solo or with friends, consider calling ahead at (763) 684-0848 to reserve your table. Craving something specific?

You can easily order your favorites for delivery via DoorDash. The menu also caters to various dietary
preferences, including vegetarian options. If you're looking to explore other local eateries, don’t miss out on
Moon Donuts Cafe and Amore Ice Cream. We'd love to hear about your experience—be sure to leave a review!.
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Pj's Tavern Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ROOT BEER

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains

coD

Main Courses
NACHOS

Seafood
CRAB CAKES

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

HOT WINGS

Sauces

KETCHUP

Appetizer

CRAB RANGOON

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

$13.0

$9.6

$8.3

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

HOMEMADE KEY LIME PIE

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

Lunch Specials

CHICKEN OR TURKEY CLUB

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Dinner
GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN

Hot Drinks

TEA

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Signature Dishes

BEEF MEDALLIONS

Popular Items

ULTIMATE BLT

$24.0

$6.0

$9.6

$9.2

$13.0

$12.0

$19.0

$11.0
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Wood-Fired Rotisserie
SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB $18.0

Chicken Entrees
CHICKEN CHARDONNAY $12.0

Simply Grilled

MAHI MAHI $16.0
French

FRENCH ONION SOUP $5.5
Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $8.6
Desserts

BIG SNICKERS PIE $6.0

Sensational Sandwiches

MONTICELLO CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.0

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $8.4

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD $8.6

Sandwich Fare & Fixings

SMOKED TURKEY $10.0

Uncategorized
TURTLE BROWNIE

Salad

TACO SALAD
COLE SLAW

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH
FISH AND CHIPS

Fish
GRILLED SALMON
SEA BASS

Steaks

120Z RIB EYE STEAK OR
BLACKENED RIB EYE

PETIT FILET 60Z CUT

Mexican Dishes
TACO
TACOS

Salads

COLESLAW
GARDEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Burger

CHEESEBURGER
PATTY MELT

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

$6.0

$8.8

$18.0

$18.0

$20.0

$8.6
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Sandwiches
JEFFERSON BURGER
CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE

Starters

KANSAS CITY HAWG
WILD WINGS

PRIME RIB DIP

SEA SCALLOPS

Entrées

TOASTED RAVIOLI
BUFFALO WINGS

FRIED ARTICHOKE HEARTS
ONION RINGS

SOUP DU JOUR

Side Dishes

GARDEN SALAD WITH ENTREE
PICKLES

FRENCH FRIES

FRIED GREEN BEANS

POTATO SKINS

BAKED POTATO

$9.0

$8.0

$9.4
$15.0

$7.9
$9.0
$7.0

$3.8

$3.5

$8.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
B SALAD

& TUNA STEAK
BURGER

TOSTADAS
CHICKEN

SOUP

PANINI

BREAD

PIZZA
APPETIZER
QUESADILLAS
FISH

Ingredients Used

TOMATO

ONION

CHILI

FRENCH ONION
MUSTARD
PICKLE
CHEESE
CORNED BEEF
HAM
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TILAPIA $13.8
H |
Pj's Tavern
123 West Jefferson Avenue, Opening Hours:
Kirkwood, 63122, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Of America, St Louis Wednesday 11:00-22:00

Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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