



### Arby's Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1 State Highway 55 W, Buffalo, United States +17636840848









Here you will find the <a href="menu">menu</a> of Arby's in <a href="Buffalo">Buffalo</a>. At the moment, there are 93 meals and drinks on the menu. Arby's in Buffalo, MN, is a popular American restaurant known for its wide selection of delicious fast-food options and a friendly atmosphere. With an average rating of 3.1 stars, it's a great place for a casual meal. Arby's doors are open daily from 10:00 AM to 11:00 PM, making it a convenient spot for lunch or dinner. Whether you're dining solo or with friends, consider calling ahead at (763) 684-0848 to reserve your table. Craving something specific? You can easily order your favorites for delivery via DoorDash. The menu also caters to various dietary

preferences, including vegetarian options. If you're looking to explore other local eateries, don't miss out on Moon Donuts Cafe and Amore Ice Cream. We'd love to hear about your experience—be sure to leave a review!.

**CHICKEN TENDERS** 

V	

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$24.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Dessert HOMEMADE KEY LIME PIE	\$6.0
HAMBURGER		Appetizers	
Mains		COCONUT SHRIMP	\$9.6
COD	\$13.0	Lunch Specials	
Main Courses		CHICKEN OR TURKEY CLUB	\$9.2
NACHOS		Chicken Wings	
Seafood		WINGS	
CRAB CAKES	\$9.6	Ribs	
Drinks		PRIME RIB	
BEER		Dinner	
Starters & Salads		GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN	\$13.0
FRENCH FRIES		Hot Drinks	
Chicken		TEA	
HOT WINGS		Italian	
Sauces		CHICKEN MARSALA	\$12.0
KETCHUP		Signature Dishes	
Appetizer		BEEF MEDALLIONS	\$19.0
CRAB RANGOON	\$8.3		,
Chieken Diebee		Popular Items	4
Chicken Dishes		ULTIMATE BLT	\$11.0

	T
W	Comment of the

			. 10
<b>Wood-Fired Rotisserie</b>	Э	Uncategorized	
SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB	\$18.0	TURTLE BROWNIE	\$6.0
Chicken Entrees		Salad	
CHICKEN CHARDONNAY	\$12.0	TACO SALAD	
O:		COLE SLAW	
Simply Grilled			
MAHI MAHI	\$16.0	Fish Dishes	
Franch		FISH SANDWICH	\$8.8
French		FISH AND CHIPS	
FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$5.5	T:-L	
Dina		Fish	
Dips		GRILLED SALMON	\$18.0
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$8.6	SEA BASS	
Desserts		Steaks	
BIG SNICKERS PIE	\$6.0	120Z RIB EYE STEAK OR BLACKENED RIB EYE	\$18.0
Sensational Sandwick	nes	PETIT FILET 60Z CUT	\$20.0
MONTICELLO CHICKEN SANDWIC	H \$9.0	Mexican Dishes	
Leaves And Bowls		TACO	
CLASSIC CAESAR	\$8.4	TACOS	
Restaurant Category		Salads	
FRENCH		COLESLAW	
		GARDEN SALAD	\$8.6
Soup, Salad, And Chil	i	SIDE SALAD	
DINNER SALAD	\$8.6	Burger	
Sandwich Fare & Fixir	ngs	CHEESEBURGER	
SMOKED TURKEY	\$10.0	PATTY MELT	

**CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER** 



#### **Sandwiches**

JEFFERSON BURGER \$9.0

**CHICKEN SANDWICH** 

**GRILLED CHEESE** 

#### **Starters**

	KANSAS CITY HAWG WILD WINGS	\$8.0
1	PRIME RIB DIP	\$9.4
	SEA SCALLOPS	\$15 N

#### **Entrées**

TOASTED RAVIOLI	\$7.9
BUFFALO WINGS	\$9.0
FRIED ARTICHOKE HEARTS	\$7.0
ONION RINGS	
SOUP DIL JOUR	\$3.8

#### **Side Dishes**

GARDEN SALAD WITH ENTREE \$3.5

**PICKLES** 

**FRENCH FRIES** 

FRIED GREEN BEANS \$8.0

**POTATO SKINS** 

**BAKED POTATO** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SALAD TUNA STEAK BURGER

TOSTADAS CHICKEN **SOUP** 

**PANINI** 

**BREAD** 

**PIZZA** 

**APPETIZER** 

**QUESADILLAS** 

**FISH** 

#### **Ingredients Used**



SEAFOOD
TOMATOES
LETTUCE

**TOMATO** 

**ONION** 

**CHILI** 

**FRENCH ONION** 

**MUSTARD** 

**PICKLE** 

**CHEESE** 

**CORNED BEEF** 

**HAM** 



TILAPIA \$13.8

## Pj's Tavern

123 West Jefferson Avenue, Kirkwood, 63122, United States Of America, St Louis Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00

Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu

